
SCHOOL/ 
ESCUELA 

2022-2023 Principal Contact Information 
Información de contacto del Director para el año 2022-2023 

Highland Park Central 
785-235-7000 

Mrs. Janna Abernathy  
jabernathy@tps501.org 

Jardine 
785-730-8200 

Mrs. Angela Pomeroy 
apomeroy@tps501.org 

Lowman Hill 
785-575-6884 

Mrs. Jennifer Norton 
jnorton1@tps501.org  

McCarter 
785-438-4669 

Mrs. Kathy Cooney 
kcooney@tps501.org 

McClure 
785-438-4340 

Ms. Chelsea Artzer 
cartzer@tps501.org 

McEachron 
785-438-4430 

Mr. Victor Williams 
vwilliams@tps501.org 

Meadows 
785-235-7150 

Mrs. Nicole Johnson 
njohnson@tps501.org 

Quincy 
785-235-7420 

Mrs. Katie Sonderegger 
ksonderegger@tps501.org 

Randolph 
785-438-4480 

Ms. Melissa Wells-Martin 
mmartin@tps501.org 

Ross 
785-274-6280 

Mrs. Paige Roberts 
proberts@tps501.org 

Scott Dual Language 
785-235-7480 

Dr. Pilar Mejía 
pmejia@tps501.org 

State Street 
785-235-7280 

Dr. Troy Sawyer 
dsawyer@tps501.org 

Whitson 
785-438-4570 

Mrs. Keelin Pierce 
kpierce@tps501.org 

Williams Magnet 
785-235-7330 

Ms. Kari Ritter 
kritter@tps501.org 

Elementary Virtual College Prep 
785-730-8350 

Ms. Kelley Norman 
knorman@tps501.org 

 


